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154
149
153
151
152
132
150
146
145
148
131
117
156
155
130
126
138
135
125
115
142
111
123
112
109
108
114
107
139
128
106
101
113
122
105
103
157
104
110
102
120
38
118
136
134

Petter SOLBERG
Tom AXELSSON
Arne RADSTROM
Mats THORSZELIUS
Kenneth BACKLUND
Mats MYRSELL

Ola AXELSSON
Mikael WISTI

Janne PETTERSSON
Lars-Ove OLSSON
Kjell FRANSSON
Markku TAIPALE
Petter FAUSKO
Jukka AROMAA

Bo WARMENIUS
Soéren OLSSON
Jonas LINDVALL
Gunnar ARESTAV
Enar VIKTORSSON
Rolf-Ingar SCHOU
Pelle PALMQVIST
Carl-Olof HAGBERG
Geir ESPELAND
Hakan GUSTAVSSON
Per GORANSSON
Nils BERGQUIST

Per BJORNSON

Roy KALL

Lasse JONSSON
Tore JOHANNESSEN
Greger HEDIN

Ola STOKKA

Goran HUGGARE
Osten ANDERSSON
Fredrik EKENDAHL
Tommy LEINDAHL
Stig JOHANSSON
Hans Ake SODERQVIST
Gunnar STAHLGREN
Sten SAFSTROM
Martin MILES

Egil ERIKSSON

Pank HERTSENBERG
Sune SVENSSON
Niek OUDE LUTTIKHUIS

1:24:36.2
1:27:42.3
1:28:36.5
1:29:01.4
1:29:04.0
1:29:50.3
1:30:18.9
1:32:03.4
1:32:08.7
1:33:19.7
1:33:50.9
1:34:33.3
1:35:13.3
1:37:00.2
1:37:53.7
1:37:59.0
1:38:18.8
1:39:37.2
1:40:03.2
1:40:15.6
1:40:58.7
1:41:03.9
1:41:05.6
1:42:09.1

1:42:30.3
1:43:55.6
1:44:12.7
1:44:54.6
1:45:35.9
1:46:17.5
1:46:33.0
1:46:34.1

1:46:57.8
1:46:58.1

1:47:37.6
1:51:38.1

1:52:07.0
1:52:37.8
2:00:03.9
2:00:10.6
2:01:03.0
2:02:54.6
2:03:46.4
2:07:15.0
2:22:12.0

+3:06.1
+54.2
+24.9
+2.6
+46.3
+28.6
+1:44.5
+5.3
+1:11.0
+31.2
+42.4
+40.0
+1:46.9
+53.5
+5.3
+19.8
+1:18.4
+26.0
+12.4
+43.1
+5.2
+1.7
+1:03.5
+21.2
+1:25.3
+17.1
+41.9
+41.3
+41.6
+15.5
+1.1
+23.7
+0.3
+39.5
+4:00.5
+28.9
+30.8
+7:26.1
+6.7
+52.4
+1:51.6
+51.8
+3:28.6
+14:57.0

+3:06.1

+4:00.3

+4:25.2

+4:27.8

+5:14.1

+5:42.7

+7:27.2

+7:32.5

+8:43.5

+9:14.7

+9:57 .1

+10:37.1
+12:24.0
+13:17.5
+13:22.8
+13:42.6
+15:01.0
+15:27.0
+15:39.4
+16:22.5
+16:27.7
+16:29.4
+17:32.9
+17:54 1
+19:19.4
+19:36.5
+20:18.4
+20:59.7
+21:41.3
+21:56.8
+21:57.9
+22:21.6
+22:21.9
+23:01.4
+27:01.9
+27:30.8
+28:01.6
+35:27.7
+35:34 .4
+36:26.8
+38:18.4
+39:10.2
+42:38.8
+57:35.8



